



# SAVOURSMITHS WAGYU BEEF WITH HONEY MUSTARD FLAVOUR POTATO CRISPS

**Flavour** Wagyu Beef with Honey Mustard

**Bag Volume Weight** 150g

**Product Code** SSWBHM2  
**Bag Gross Weight** 151g  
**Case Gross Weight** 1.9 kg  
**Case Dimensions** 28.5 (H) x 45 (W) x 30.5(D) CM  
**Unit Dimensions** 32.5 (H) x 19 (W) x 5 (D) CM  
**Cases/Pallet** 64  
**Units/Case** 12  
**Cases/Layer** 8  
**Layers/Pallet** 8  
**Inner Unit Barcode** EAN 0643131485522  
**Outer Case Barcode** EAN 5060657220119



**Storage Instructions** Store in a cool dry place away from bright light.

**Country of Origin** UK

## Ingredients

Potatoes, Sunflower Oil, Onion, Dried Yucatan Honey, Garlic Powder, Ground Mustard Seeds, Cooked Wagyu Beef Powder, Dried Lemon Juice, Pimento, Cinnamon, Star Anise.

This flavour is MSG Free, Gluten Free, Lactose Free but contains real beef and honey.

## Allergens

Mustard

## Nutrition Information

Typical Values:	Per 100g
Energy	2443 Kj
Energy	584 Kcal
Fat	28g
of which saturates	3g
Carbohydrates	53g
of which sugars	3g
Fibre	4g
Protein	7g
Salt	1.25g